

Continuation
15823

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. clearing and grubbing road land quantity vide Refe- (9). 0.22 Hectare. @ RS. 61577.50/Hare. 129315/-					
2/2. Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder, quantity vide Refe- (9) 434.28 m ³ @ RS. 253711/m ³ = 1,10,181/-					
3/3. Construction of G.S.B. Quantity vide Refe- (9), 12.38 m ³ @ RS. 22457.78/m ³ = 305515/-					
4/4. Providing and laying Stone Metal grade - II in road as per specification quantity vide Refe- (9), 18.50 m ³ @ RS. 5235.72/m ³ RS. 96861/-					
5. Providing Laying Stone Metal grade - III in road Quantity vide Refe- (9) (10). 27.47 m ³ @ RS. 4923.34/m ³ = 1,35,195/-					
6/6. Providing and applying prime coat Quantity vide Refe- (10), 366.20 m ² @ RS. 55.38/m ² RS. 20288/- C-OR. 40599					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS/RS.	
20. Planting of tree and their maintenance					
Rate - (12) - 30 No.					
@ Rs. 1091.24 each					32,737.2
21.20. Road masonry work					
not applied their maintenance					
Quantity vide Page - (12).					
206. 80 M ² @ Rs. 23.80/M ²					17036.2
22. Paving work and flag					
Logo of maintenance work					
Rate - (12) - 240.					
@ Rs. 10501.20 each					21002.2
23/22. Brick masonry					
work in cm. (113)					
in Karapel. Quantity					
Vide Page - (12), 11.52 M ³					
@ Rs. 6217.23/M ³ Rs.					71622.2
24/23 plastering work					
cm (114) in wall quantity					
Vide Page - (13), 80.64 M ²					
@ Rs. 227.10/M ² Rs.					18313.2
25. Paving work and					
water on new on					
cored surface					
				CRP.	39,29371.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Quantity of ...				RS. 39,29,371	
Rate (13) 234.240 m ²					
@ RS. 116.861 m ²				RS. 27,3732	
				RS. 39,56,744	
Add 1. J. L. labour cost				RS. 39,5675	
Add 18. J. G. S. T.				RS. 7,122/4	
Add Signature fee				RS. 424262	
				RS. 47,50,957	
Less 19. 17% below				RS. 9,10,757	
				RS. 38,40,194	
Less Previous payment				RS. 37,00,000	
				RS. 1,40,194	
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/8/23 J.E. <i>[Signature]</i> 15/10/23 J.E. <i>[Signature]</i> 15/11/23 J.E. certified that work has been Completed as per specification					
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/8/23 J.E.					
147/01-11-23 PS-1-40,194 By C.F.M.S.					